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OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS
"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD
"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE "I" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

START 0.0 0.0 START 0.0 0.0
L |[ROBINSON 0.3 0.3 L |ROBINSON 0.3 0.3
R |IRVINE BLVD 0.3 0.6 R |IRVINE BLVD 0.3 0.6
R |TUSTIN RANCH 1.4 2.0 R |TUSTIN RANCH 1.4 2.0
R |PORTOLA 1.3 3.3 R |PORTOLA 1.3 3.3
L |CULVER 0.4 3.7 L |CULVER 04 3.7
L |[SETTLERS 1.0 4.7 L |[SETTLERS 1.0 4.7
L [WOODY KNOLL / LEAFY PASS 2.4 71 L |[WOODY KNOLL / LEAFY PASS 2.4 71
L |[FURROW 0.6 7.7 L |[FURROW 0.6 7.7
L |[ORCHARD HILLS 0.6 8.3 L |[ORCHARD HILLS 0.6 8.3
L |BIG SYCAMORE / RIDGE GATE 2.0 10.3 L [BIG SYCAMORE / RIDGE GATE 2.0 10.3
L |[ORCHARD HILLS 0.3 10.6 L |ORCHARD HILLS 0.3 10.6
L |[PORTOLA 3.2 13.8 L |PORTOLA 3.2 13.8
L |[PORTOLA SPRINGS 0.4 14.2 L |[PORTOLA SPRINGS 04 14.2
R |[TOMATO SPRINGS 0.7 14.9 R |TOMATO SPRINGS 0.7 14.9
R |PEARBLOSSOM 0.1 15.0 R |PEARBLOSSOM 0.1 15.0
L |PORTOLA 0.6 15.6 L |PORTOLA 0.6 15.6
U |U-TURN AT SUMMIT 0.3 15.9 U |U-TURN AT SUMMIT 0.3 15.9
L |[WHISPERING HILLS 1.6 17.5 L |[WHISPERING HILLS 1.6 17.5
L [MODJESKA 0.6 18.1 L [MODJESKA 0.6 18.1
L |IRVINE BLVD / TRABUCO 3.9 22.0 L |IRVINE BLVD / TRABUCO 3.9 22.0
R |RIDGE ROUTE 0.3 22.3 R |RIDGE ROUTE 0.3 22.3
R |SERRANO 1.3 23.6 R |SERRANO 1.3 23.6
R |TOLEDO WAY 0.6 24.2 R |TOLEDO WAY 0.6 24.2
R |PARKER 04 24.6 R |PARKER 04 24.6
L |[IRVINE BLVD 1.2 25.8 L |[IRVINE BLVD 1.2 25.8
L |[MERIT 0.4 26.2 L IMERIT 04 26.2
R |CADENCE 1.4 27.6 R |CADENCE 14 27.6
L |[BOSQUE 04 28.0 L |[BOSQUE 04 28.0
L |GREAT PARK 0.6 28.6 L |GREAT PARK 0.6 28.6
R |SKYHAWK 0.6 29.2 R |SKYHAWK 0.6 29.2
R |[IMARINE WAY 1.2 30.4 R |[MARINE WAY 1.2 304
L |SAND CANYON 0.2 30.6 L |SAND CANYON 0.2 30.6
R |WALNUT TRAIL 3.1 33.7 R |WALNUT TRAIL 3.1 33.7
L |[HARVARD SIDE PATH 0.1 33.8 L |[HARVARD SIDE PATH 0.1 33.8
L [HARVARD 0.4 34.2 L [HARVARD 0.4 34.2
R |[MOFFETT 1.0 35.2 R |IMOFFETT 1.0 35.2
R |TUSTIN RANCH 2.6 37.8 R |TUSTIN RANCH 2.6 37.8
R |IRVINE BLVD 0.3 38.1 R |IRVINE BLVD 0.3 38.1
L |ROBINSON 0.3 38.4 L |[ROBINSON 0.3 38.4
R |PARKING LOT 0.0 38.4 R |PARKING LOT 0.0 38.4
FINISH 38.4 FINISH 38.4
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